Private Security Bureau

First Quarter Totals

Investigations Section — 9/1/09 to 11/30/09

Number of violations investigated

Unlicensed Activity cases opened

Operating with expired license:
Operating with suspended license:
Operating without a license:

Failure to register:

Criminal cases presented to prosecutors:

Case Disposition by investigators

Closed with no action:
Closed with administrative citation:
Closed with administrative warning:

Closed with other/admin./criminal action:

1538

22
414
62
101

21

1078
120
74

266



Private Security Bureau

First Quarter Totals

Licensing Section — 9/01/09 to 11/30/09

Applications Received (totals do not reflect online registrations)

Original Company applications:
Renewal Company applications:
Original Individual applications:

Renewal Individual applications:

110
1,165
7,776

7,068

Applications Processed (totals reflect online registrations)

Original Company licenses issued:
Renewal Company licenses issued:
Original Individual registrations issued:
Renewal Individual registrations issued:

Employee Information Updates issued:

Active Licenses and Regqistrations

Company licenses:
School licenses:

Individual registrations:

TOL = 97; Manual = 115; Grand Total = 212

TOL = 959; Manual = 548; Grand Total = 1,507
TOL = 1,944, Manual = 7,913; Grand Total = 9,857
TOL = 2,670; Manual = 4,127; Grand Total = 6,797

TOL =772; Manual = 3,912; Grand Total = 4,684

5,298
195

122,321



